Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd, Public Sector Undertakings, etc.  

Description: Repairing of Library 80 TR central AC plant, AHU and Cooling tower 
and allied system including spare parts at Library building of IOP, 
BBSR. 

i. Estimated Cost: Rs.14,17,400/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four 
Hundred only) excluding Taxes. 

ii. Period of Completion: 45 days. 
iii. Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.42,522/-( Rupees Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred 

Twenty Two only) 
Note: - 

1. Total Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.42,522/- by way of DD/ banker cheque of a 
schedule Bank, drawn in favor of “Director Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar, 
payable at Bhubaneswar” should accompany the Bid in separate envelop along with

[...]

Quantities, list of free issue materials, etc. Submission of application for purchase of 
tender through CPP portal on or before end date.  

(a) Average annual financial turnover during last 3 years from similar type of works 
preferably in DAE units should be at least Rs. 14,00,000/- (Rs. Fourteen lakh). This 
should be duly audited by a registered Charted Accountant. 

(b) Copy of IT Returns and audited balance sheet and profit and Loss statements for 
the previous five years. 

(c) Should not have incurred loss in more than two years during the last three years and

[...]

has not quoted for all the options mentioned here.    

SIGNATURE OF THE BIDDER WITH COMPANY SEAL 

NAME  DATE 

(a) Average annual financial turnover during last 3 years from similar type of works preferably in DAE units should be at least Rs. 14,00,000/- (Rs. Fourteen lakh). This should be duly audited by a registered Charted Accountant.
	Sealed Item rate tenders in two parts viz. Part ‘A’ (Technical Bid) and Part ‘B’ (Price Bid) are invited, by Director, Institute of Physics, Bhubaneswar-751005, for the following work from bidders meeting criteria indicated in notice inviting tender (...